18th Revised Page No. 1 Tariff No. Company Name/Permit Number: Island Disposal Inc. G-00154 Island Disposal Inc. Registered Trade Name(s) CHECK SHEET All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Current Page Current Page Current Page Revision Number Revision Number Revision Number Title 35A Supplements in Effect Supplement No. Revision No. Special Fuel Surcharge: Issued By: Irmgard Wilcox Effective Date: April 1, 2008 Issue Date: February 15, 2008 (For Official Use Only) Docket No. TG-_____ By: _____

	8	_		2nd	Revised Page No.	16
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc. Island Disposal Inc.	G-00154			
		<u>ltem 55 Over-size</u>	ed or Over-weight C	ans or Units		
The compan or micro-min	y reserves the right to i-can) which, upon reas	reject pickup of any re sonable inspection exc	sidential receptacle ceeds the size and v	(can, unit, bag, /eight limits sho	mini-can, or wn in Item 20.	
		eds the size and/or lir be closed, but the co al charges will apply.				
		\$3.84(A)	per unit.			
NOTE: For c	charges applying on ove	erweight toters, carts,	containers, or drop i	boxes see item	207.	
		Item 60	Overtime Periods	1		
	will assess additional c ertime periods include				ing overtime	
	New Years Day (1/1) Washigton's Birthday Memorial Day Independence Day (7		Labor Day Veteran's Day Thanksgiving Christmas Day (12	2/25)		
	e recorded to the neare until the time it returns		nutes from the time t	he company's v	ehicle leaves	
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal.				
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal.				
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)			·
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)			
the terminal	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)			
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)			
the terminal No additiona	until the time it returns I charge will be assess	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)			
the terminal No additiona company's c	until the time it returns al charge will be assess convenience.	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour: Minimum charge:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A) \$ 39.20 (A)			April 1, 2008
the terminal No additiona company's c	until the time it returns al charge will be assess convenience.	to the terminal. ed to customers for or Charge per hour: Minimum charge:	vertime or holiday w \$ 39.20 (A)		colely for the	April 1, 2008

.

Tariff No. 8	<u></u>			1st F	Revised Page No.	17
		0 00454				
Company Name/Permit Registered Trade Name	Number: Island Disposal I (s) Island Disposal I					
		Item 70 Retu	urn Trips			
to pick up material that w	uired to make a return trip vas unavailable for collect ges, per pickup, will apply	ion for reasons	require the s under the co	pecial dispa ontrol of the	tch of a truck, customer, the	
Can, un	Litter Recept Drop Conta Toter, gal Toter, gal Recycling contai C	-can orum Bale acle Box iner lons	\$ \$ \$49.00 (A) \$15.00 (A) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	<u>turn Trip</u>		
	iiring the special dispatch of Item 160 (Time Rates)		considered s	becial pickuţ	os and are charged	
Issued By: Irmgard W	lcox	······································				
Issue Date: February 1	5, 2008	(For Official U	se ()nlv)		Effective Date:	April 1, 2008
Docket No. TG	I	·	••	Ву:		

Tariff No. 8 1st Revised Page No. 19 Company Name/Permit Number: Island Disposal Inc. G-00154 Registered Trade Name(s) Island Disposal Inc. Item 80 -- Carry-out Service, Drive-Ins Companies will assess the following additional charges when customers request that company personnel provide carry-out Rate Residential Commercial Per Month Per Pick up Charge for Carry-outs Cans, units, mini-cans, or micro-mini cans \$2.20 (A) \$0.51 (A) that must be carried out over 5 feet, but not over 25 feet. For each additional 25 feet, or fraction of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown above, except the charge will be limited to one can, unit, mini-can, or micro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, or micro-mini-cans are carried over 125 feet, but are safely accessible to the company's vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead. Rate Residential Commercial Per Pick up Per Month Charge for Drive-ins (per pickup) \$4.35 (A) \$1.30 (A) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet, but less than 250 feet Drive-ins on driveways of over 250 feet. \$4.70 (A) \$1.40 (A) but less than 1/10 mile For each 1/10 mile over 1/10 mile \$1.00 (A) \$0.30 (A) NOTE: For the purpose of assessing drive-in fees, a driveway is defined as providing access to a single residence. If a driveway provides access to multiple residences or accounts, no drive-in fees will be assessed. Issued By: Irmgard Wilcox Issue Date: February 15, 2008 Effective Date: April 1, 2008 (For Official Use Only) Docket No. TG-_____ Date: _____ By: _____

Tariff No.	8	-			<u>1st</u> Revi	sed Page No	. 20	
N			0454					
		: Island Disposal Inc. G-00	0154					
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc.	-					
		<u>Item 90 Can Ca</u>	rriage Sp	ecial Services				
		1011100 001100						
•					Rate			
				Residential		ommercial		
		Service		Per Month		Per Month		
	Stairs or steps for	r each step up or down		\$.13(A)		\$.13(A)		
	Overhead obstructi	ons for each overhead						
		n 8 feet from the ground				-		
		cans/units for cans,	1					1
		micro-mini-cans fully						
	or partially undergro	ound or over 4 feet above						
	ground, but not invo	olving stairs or steps						Î
								-
					•			
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox							
	Fabruary 45, 0000					Effootive Det	o April 1	2002
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008	/Ear Of	ficial Use O	nly)		Effective Dat	e. April I,	2000
		(FOI OI	nulai USE U	11 y)				
Docket No	TG	Date [.]			Bv:			
	. •				- ,. <u></u>			
					· · · · · ·			

Tariff No.	8						2nd	Revised F	Page No.	21
		Jolond Dian	anal	Ing C 001	54					
Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	Island Disp			54					
riogiolorod in	ltem				Monthly F	Rates (continue	ed o <u>n next</u> j	bage)		
Rates in this i	tem apply:									
residentia condomin	aste collection, curbs al property. This inclu niums, etc., where se	ides single rvice is bille	family d dire	v dwellings ectly to the	s, duplexes, e occupant o	apartments, m f each resident	iobile home tial unit, an	es,		
recycling, condomin	uired by a local gove and yardwaste servi niums, and apartmen perty owner or mana	ice must be t buildings c	provi	ded for sir	ngle-family c	lwellings, duple	exes, mobil	e homes, ed		
·	apply in the following	-	a:		Island Cou	nty				
- <u></u>			T	Desuela	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste
Number of	Frequency	Garbage		Recycle Service	Service	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service
Units or Type of Containers	of Service	Service Rate		Rate	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate
	WG	\$ 16.26	(A)	Mate	11010					
	WG	\$ 23.46	(A)							
	WG	\$ 33.83	(A)							
	WG	\$ 41.84	(A)							
	WG	\$ 53.19	(A)							
	WG	\$ 64.02	(A)							
Mini Can	WG	\$ 12.92	(A)							
1	EOWG	\$ 12.62	(A)							
1	MG	\$ 6.80	(A)							
	rvice Codes: WG=Weekly									
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: In ac	cription/rules related cription/rules related dition to the recyclin ue on next page	EOWR=Ever to recycling to yardwast	y Othe progi e prog	r Week Recy ram are sh gram are s	vcling; MR=Mor nown on pag shown on pa	nthly Recycling; Lis je N/A. age N/A.	t others used	by company:		
Issued By: Issue Date:	Irmgard Wilcox February 15, 2008					ervice rates or	n this page		i: tive Date:	April 1, 2008
		_		(For	Official Use	Only)				
Docket No. T	Ğ		Da	ate:		By	/:			
L	·····									

Tariff No.	8			2nd Revised Page No. 22	2
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	- Island Disposal Inc. G	-00154		
Registered [·]	Trade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc.			
	<u>Item 100</u>	Residential Service	Monthly Rates (contin	ued from previous page)	
Note 4:	Customers will be cha trip. No credit will be receptacles out for co	given for partially filled	sted even if fewer unit cans. No credit will b	s are picked up on a particular e given if customer fails to set	
Note 5:	due to circumstances cart or toter more than	omated service routes outside the control of n N/A feet in order to re art or toter, per pickup	the driver, the driver is each the truck. The ch	sess roll-out charges where, required to move an automated arge for this roll-out	
Note 6:	The charge for an occ on a regular pickup is		al bag, can, unit, toter,	mini-can, or micro-mini-can	
			Rate per receptacle		
		Type of receptacle	per pickup		
		32-gallon can or unit	\$ 3.53 (A)		
		Mini-can	\$ 3.53 (A)		
		Micro-minican 60-gallon toter	\$\$		
-		90-gallon toter	\$		
		Bag	\$		
		Other	\$		
		Other	\$		
Note 7:	\$6.80(A) per can/unit area in which the cus	est no more than one p Service will be rende tomer resides. Note: of pickup day, rates for	red on the normal sch If customer requires se	eduled pickup day for the ervice to be provided on other	
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox				
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008		0#===	Effective Date: A	pril 1, 2008
		(For	Official Use Only)		
Docket No.	TG	Date:		By:	

Tariff No.	8	-		1st Revised Page	No24
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc. 0 Island Disposal Inc.	G-00154		
		Service - Monthly Rate	s (continued from pre	vious page)	
	<u> </u>				
Rates in this property own		nmercially billed mobil	e home courts where	service is billed and paid b	by the
		·····	(Rate per receptacle,	
			Rate per receptacle	additional pickup	
		Type of receptacle	first pickup per month		
		32-gallon can or unit	\$3.14 (N)	\$3.14 (N)	
			·····		
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	ute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	ute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	ute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	ute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	·
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	·
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	·
Note 1:	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
	· ·	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
	Minimum charge p	er month for regular ro	oute scheduled service	e is \$18.00 (N).	
ssued By:	Irmgard Wilcox	- 	oute scheduled service		ate: April 1 2008
ssued By:	· ·	- 	Official Use Only)		ate: April 1, 2008
Note 1: Issued By: Issue Date:	Irmgard Wilcox	(For	Official Use Only)		

				O m d	Deviced		No	20
Tariff No. 8	-			2nd	Revised F	age	e no.	28
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc. G Island Disposal Inc.	6-00154	-	,				
	lte	em 120 [Drums					
						1		
	Type of Servi Regular Route Servic		\$ 10.95	ate Per Dru	im			
	Special Pickup	<u> </u>	\$ 16.40					
	<u> </u>					-		
	Item 130 Litte	r Receptad	les and Litte	er Toters				
	Customer-owned Rec	ceptacle	Per pick u	p, Minimum	per Month	1		
	Size or Type:	30 gallon	\$ 3.20		\$21.30(A)	1		
	Size or Type:					J	1	
	Company-owned Rec	entacle:	Rate Per F	Receptacle,	Per Pickun	1		
	Size or Type:	eptacie.	\$			1		
	Size or Type:		\$]		
Special Trips: Time rates in Item Regular Route: The following rat		Additio	nal cubic				Carr	y Chargé
	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per yard	ya	irds per yard		n Charge Pickup		Per ea	ch 5 ft. over 8 feet
Bulky Materials	\$ 17.25 (A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$	2.90	(A)
Loose material	\$ 17.25 (A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$	2.90	(A)
(customer load)		. 17 05		A 47.05	(A)	_		(0)
Loose material (company load)	\$ 17.25 (A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$ 17.25	(A)	\$	2.90	(A)
Issued By: Irmgard Wilcox								
Issue Date: February 15, 2008					Effect	ive	Date [.]	April 1, 2008
TISUE Date. rebruary 13, 2000	(Foi	r Official U	se Only)	<u> </u>				7.15.11 7, 2000
Docket No. TG	Date:			By:				-

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Tariff No8		<u>1st</u> Revised	Page No. <u>29</u>
Company Name/Permit Number: Island Disposal Inc. (Registered Trade Name(s) Island Disposal Inc.	G-00154		
<u>Item</u>	<u> 160 Time Rates</u>		
 When time rates apply. Time rates named in this Ite (a) When material must be taken to a special site (b) When a company's equipment must wait at, c no disability, fault, or negligence on the part of the cor will be charged for; or (c) When a customer orders a single, special, or Item. 	e for disposal; or return to, a custome npany. Actual waiting	time or time taken in	returning to the site
How rates are recorded and charged. Time must be minutes. Time rates apply for the period from the time returns to the terminal, excluding interruptions. An inte control of the company and not in the control of the cu breakdown of equipment, and similar occurrences.	the company's vehicle erruption is a situation	e leaves the company causing stoppage of s	s terminal until it service that is in the
Disposal fees in addition to time rates . Item 230 di in addition to time rates.	sposal fees for the spe	ecific disposal site or f	acility used will apply
Rates per hour:			
		Rate Per Hour	
		Each Extra	Minimum
Type of Equipment ordered Single rear drive axle:	Truck and Driver	Person	Charge
Non-packer truck	\$ 56.65 (A)	\$ 41.65 (A)	\$ 56.65 (A)
Packer truck	\$ 72.15 (A)	\$ 41.65 (A)	\$ 72.15 (A)
Drop-box truck	\$	\$	\$
Tandem rear drive axle:	_		
Non-packer truck	\$ 73.10 (A)	\$ 41.65 (A)	\$ 73.10 (A)
Trailer Drop-box truck	\$ 23.10 (A) \$ 84.30 (A)	\$ \$	\$`23.10 (A) \$ 84.30 (A)
Issued By: Irmgard Wilcox			
Issue Date: February 15, 2008	05-111-20-1	Effecti	ive Date: April 1, 2008
(For	Official Use Only)		
Docket No. TG Date:		By:	

Tariff No.	8	1st Revised	Page No. 31
-	e/Permit Number:	Island Disposal Inc. G-00154 Island Disposal Inc.	· <u> </u>
Registered fra		Roll-Out Charges Containers, Automated Carts, and Toters	
	· · · ·		
the control of th	ne driver, the driver	npany will assess roll-out charges where, due to circumstances o is required to move a container more than five feet, but less than arge for this roll-out service is:	25 feet,
		\$5.51 (A) per container, per pickup	
Over 25 feet, th	ne charge will be th	e charge for 25 feet, plus \$N/A per increment of 5 feet.	
due to circums	utomated carts or tances outside the nan N/A feet in orde	toters. The company will assess roll-out charges where, control of the driver, the driver is required to move an automated or r to reach the truck. The charge for this roll-out service is:	cart
		\$N/A per cart or toter, per pickup.	
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox		
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008		tive Date: April 1, 2008
	•	(For Official Use Only)	
		Date: By:	

,

Tariff No.	8	- · ·	1st_Revised Page No. 33
Company Name Registered Trad	/Permit Number: e Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc. G-00154 Island Disposal Inc.	
	Item 2	10 Washing and Sanitizing Conta	ainers and/or Drop Boxes
Upon customer	request, the compa	any will provide washing and saniti	zing service at the following rates:
		Size or Type of	
		Container or Drop Box	Rate
		Up to 8 Yards	\$ 27.65 (A)
		Over 8 Yards	\$ 75.00 (A)
Up	elivery charge, per to 8 yds. er 8 yds.	container or drop box if necessary \$ 26.10 (A) \$ 66.40 (R)	<u>.</u>
		Item 220 Compactor	Rental
named are for c for container ch	compactors only an	d do not include drop box or contai	furnished by the company. Charges iner charges. See Items 250 and 270
Customers mus	t pay the costs of i	nstallation.	
		Size or Type of Container or Drop Box	Rate
		- <u> </u>	
			······································
	·		
Issued By: Im	ngard Wilcox		
Issue Date: Fe	bruary 15, 2008	(For Official Use O	Effective Date: April 1, 20
		·	
Docket No. TG-		Date:	Ву:

Tariff No.	8	-					· · · · · ·				2nc	Revise	ed Page No.	35	
Company Na Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Island Disp Island Disp	oosal Inc. G oosal Inc.	6-001	154										
			- Container compacted Rates sta	Mate	eria	l (Comp	bany-	owi	ned cont						
Service Area:	:	Island Cou	inty												
						4 5) (ze or Typ				Vard		Vord
Permanent S			1_Yard			1.5Yard	 	-	2_Yard		Yard	Yard	Yard	<u> </u>	_Yard
	nt (if applicable)		\$		\$	10 70	(1)	\$	50.57	()	\$	\$	\$	\$	
First Pickup			\$ 31.68			40.78	(A)	\$		(A)		\$	\$	\$ \$	
	ional Pickup		\$ 18.31	<u> </u>		27.19	(A)	_	35.64	(A)	\$ \$	\$ \$	\$	₽ \$	
Special Pic			\$	Grights	\$	NARDI ADAMAN	Artikiza	\$			<u>[</u>]	<u> </u> ⊅		<u> </u> Ψ	
Temporary S			¢ 26 10		ting (26 10		i e	26 10		<u>le</u>	Constanting of the	\$	\$	an a
Initial Delive			\$ 26.10 \$ 21.31			26.10 30.19		3 \$	26.10 39.64	(A) (A)		\$	\$	\$	
Pickup Rate			\$ 21.31 \$	(A)		30.19	<u> (^)</u>	\$	39.04	(~)	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Rent Per C Rent Per M	alendar Day		⊅ \$		\$ \$		<u> </u>	\$			\$	\$	\$	\$	
Rentreim			Ψ		Ψ.		L	ΙΨ.			<u>I</u> Ψ	<u> </u>		1*	
Note 3:	Permanent Service: be the same. If rent In addition to all othe will be assessed if co overfilling, or if additi harges assessed (lid	is not show or applicable ontainers ar onal materi	n, it is to be charges, a e filled past als are plac	incl cha thei cd c	arge ir vi on c	ed in the e of (see isible fu	e rate e Item II limit	foi 1 15 t, c	r the first 50), asse ontainer	pick ssec	tup. d on a p	ororata l	basis,		
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox								<u>,</u>						
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008			For	Öffi	icial Use	e Only	<u>v)</u>				Effe	ective Date:	Ap	ril 1, 2008
Docket No. T	G						-		By:						

Tariff No.	8	, 					2nd	Revised	I Page No.	354
			a C 001	154			2110		i i age i to.	
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Island Disposal In Island Disposal In								
	I	tem 240 Containe	er Servic	e Dumpe	d in (Companv's	Vehi	cle		
	<u>-</u>	Non-compacted								
				r container		pickup				
FOR CON	TAINERS THAT EXCE	ED THE INDICATE	D WEIG	HT LIMITS						
_										
Service Are	a: Island County				<u> </u>	TO OF TUDO	of Co	ntoinor		
Permanent	Sarvica	1 Yaı	-d	1.5 Yard	- 01/ 	ze or Type 2 Yard		Yard	Yard	Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	\$	<u> </u>	\$		\$		\$	\$	\$
First Pick		\$ 47.	55 (R)	\$ 64.67	(A)		(A)	\$	\$	\$
	litional Pickup	\$ 34.		\$ 51.08	(A)	\$ 68.23	(A)	\$	\$	\$
	Weight ****	250 lb		325 lbs.		450 lbs.		\$	\$	\$
Temporary			Rei an Anna Anna An Iomraichean		operation operations operations	national de la companya Managana				
Initial Del		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$	\$	\$
Pickup R		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$	\$	\$
	Calendar Day	\$		\$		\$		\$	\$	\$
Rent Per	Month iner exceeds these we	\$		<u> \$</u>		\$		\$	\$	\$
Note 2: Note 3: Accessoria	Customer will be chan particular trip. No cre Permanent Service: be the same. If rent i In addition to all other will be assessed if co overfilling, or if addition charges assessed (lid	edit will be given for If rent is shown, the s not shown, it is to r applicable charges ntainers are filled p onal materials are p	partially- rate for be inclue s, a charg ast their laced on	-filled conta the first pic ded in the r ge of (see I visible full I or near the	iners kup a ate fo tem 1 imit, o	and each ac or the first p 150), asses container lie	lditio ickup sed c	nal pickup). on a prorat	a basis,	
Issued Bv:	Irmgard Wilcox									
	Irmgard Wilcox									
	Irmgard Wilcox February 15, 2008							Effe	ective Date:	April 1, 2008
	,-		(For Off	īcial Use O	nly)			Effe	ective Date:	April 1, 2008
Issue Date:	,-		•			By: .		1. J <u>ane</u>	ctive Date:	April 1, 2008

									26
Tariff No.						2nd	. Revised	Page No.	
• •	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Island Disp Island Disp		G-00154					
Registered									
	Item	2 <u>45 Con</u> t	tainer Ser	vice D	umped in C	ompany's V	/ehicle		
		Non-compa	cted Mate	erial (Cu	stomer-own	ed containe	er)		
					al Can Serv				
		Rat	es stated	per cont	<u>ainer, per p</u>	<u>ickup</u>			
Service Area	a:	Island Cour	nty						
		Г			Size	or Type of	Container		
Permanent	Service		32 gal can	Τ	gal Toter			2 Yard	
Each Sche	eduled Pickup		\$ 3.14	(A)	\$	\$18.31(N)	\$27.19(N)	\$35.64(N)	
Special Pi	ckups		\$ 7.14	(A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Temporary	Service			ore can be considered and the second seco					
Pickup Ra	te		\$		\$	\$	\$	\$	
	Customer will be cha	nent require arged for ser		ested. ev	ven if fewer	containers	are service	eu on a	
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	Customer will be cha particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w charges assessed (lic	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh .3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53	bartially-f ute sched (A). en a set ne applic ered ever 3 (A) per	illed contair duled servic number of r able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we	h week. Su eekly pick u	р.
Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w charges assessed (lic	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh .3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53	bartially-f ute sched (A). en a set ne applic ered ever 3 (A) per	illed contair duled servic number of r able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we	h week. Su eekly pick u	р.
Note 3: Note 4:	particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh .3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53	bartially-f ute sched (A). en a set ne applic ered ever 3 (A) per	illed contair duled servic number of r able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we	h week. Su eekly pick u	р.
Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w charges assessed (lic	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh .3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53	bartially-f ute sched (A). en a set ne applic ered ever 3 (A) per	illed contair duled servic number of r able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we iced on a p	h week. Su ekly pick u particular tri	p. p.
Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w charges assessed (lic	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh 3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53 g, unlatch	en a set (A). en a set ne applic red ever 3 (A) per ing, etc.)	illed contair duled servic number of r able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we iced on a p	h week. Su ekly pick u particular tri	р.
Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	particular trip. No cr Minimum charge per Each additional unit Flat monthly charge charge shall be com Customer will be cha Occassional units w charges assessed (lic	arged for ser edit will be g month for r will be charg may be asso puted at 4.3 arged for ser ill be charge	rvice requ given for p ged \$3.14 essed wh 3 times th rvice orde d at \$3.53 g, unlatch	en a set (A). en a set ne applic red ever 3 (A) per ing, etc.)	illed contair duled servic able rates in a if fewer un unit.	ners. e is \$18.00 units are se n this item f	(A). rviced eacl or each we iced on a p	h week. Su ekly pick u particular tri	p. p.

Tariff No. 8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 1st	Revised Page N	o. 39
Company Name/Permit Number:	- Island Disposal Inc	. G-00154			-	
Registered Trade Name(s)	Island Disposal Inc					
	14 000 Daras E		Disperal C	ite and Detur	~	
	Item 260 Drop E	d Material (Com			<u>n</u>	
		stated per drop				
Service Area: Island County						
					<u> </u>	
				r Type of Cor		ard Yard
Permanent Service	_20_Ya		_20*** Yard \$84.10(A)	_30** Yard \$88.95(A)		s raid
Monthly Rent (if applicable) First Pickup	\$84.10	the second s	\$98.70(A)			\$
Each Additional Pickup.	\$71.90		\$98.70(A)	\$118.40(A)		\$
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$		\$\$	\$
Temporary Service		National Sector				
Initial Delivery)(A) \$66.40(A)				\$
Pickup Rate)(A) \$91.25(A)				\$
Rent Per Calendar Day		(A) \$ 3.63(A)				\$
Rent Per Month * Where monthly rents are showr		0(A) \$108.90(A)				\$
where monthly rents are shown	, rate for 13t plot up			o maor bo oqu		
Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is definer requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re monthly rent shall be charges will be prora (3) If rent is shown, If rent is not shown,	ent service, or unles etained by a custom e charged, but no ch ated when a drop bo the rate for the first j	s putrescibles a er for a full mon arges will be as x is retained for pickup and each	re involved. th and no pic sessed for p only a portic additional p	ckups are ord ickups. Mon on of a month vickup must b	ered, the thly rental	
Accessorial charges assessed (li	ds, tarping, unlockin	ıg, unlatching, e	tc.):			
** These rates apply when a cus south of the city limits of Freeland above.						
Issued By: Irmgard Wilcox						
nasueu by. Inngalu villox						
Issue Date: February 15, 2008		(For Official Us	e Onlv)		Effective Date	April 1, 2008
Docket No. TG	Date			By:		

Tariff No.	8				1st	Revised	Page No.	41
	ame/Permit Numbe rade Name(s)	er Island Disposal Inc. G- Island Disposal Inc.	00154					
		Item 270 Drop BoxSe Compacted Mater Rates stated	al (Compa	ny-owned	drop box)	<u>urn</u>		
Service Area	1:	Island County						
					or Type of C	ontainer		
Permanent		_35_ Yard	Yard					
	ent (if applicable)	\$125.00(A)		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
First Picku		\$107.60(A)		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	tional Pickup	\$107.60(A)		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Special Pi		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary							(1996년) 1 6	
Initial Deliv			\$	\$		\$	\$	\$
Pickup Ra			\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	Calendar Day	\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$
Rent Per N	<u>/Ionth</u>	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	requires more fre (2) If a drop box i monthly rent shal charges will be p (3) If rent is show If rent is not show A connect/reconr at a rate of \$4.50	ined as no less than sche quent service, or unless s retained by a customer I be charged, but no char rorated when a drop box rn, the rate for the first pic vn, it is to be included in t nect charge will apply if th (N) when applicable.	putrescible for a full m ges will be is retained kup and e he rate for he driver ha	s are invol onth and r assessed for only a ach additio the first pic as to conne	ved. no pickups a for pickups portion of a onal pickup i ckup.	are ordered . Monthly month. must be the	d, the rental e same.	t
Accessorial	charges assessed	(lids, tarping, unlocking,	unlatching	, etc.):				
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox							
Issue Data:	February 15, 200	le la				Effec	tive Date [.]	April 1, 2008
issue Dale.	1 ebiuary 15, 200	(For	Official Use	Only)				
		,. . .		.,				
Docket No.	TG	Date:			Ву	:		

.

			<u></u>					
Tariff No.	8				15	t Revise	d Page No.	42
Company Nai Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: Island Di ade Name(s) Island Di	isposal Inc. isposal Inc.	G-00154			ave a		
	<u>Item 275 D</u>	ron Boy So	nvice To l	Dienoeal Si	te and Ret	urn N/A		
		acted Mate						
		Rates state						
Service Area:	Island County							
		OF Varia	100 Vard		or Type of			Vord
Permanent S		25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	Yar			
	duled Pickup		\$ 87.30 (N			\$	\$	\$
Special Pic		\$ 78.25 (1	N\$ 87.30 (I	<u>1)00.101¢</u>	4Þ	φ	 E-Free Contraction	
Temporary S		\$	\$	<u> </u> \$	1\$]\$	\$	\$
Pickup Rate	8	19	φ	Φ	Φ		<u>Ψ</u>	<u>1</u>
Note 3: Note 4: (N) Accessorial c	to the disposal site. Excess mile. Mileage charge is in a Permanent Service is define government ordinances requ A connect/reconnect charge at a rate of \$4.50 (N) when a harges assessed (lids, unloc	ddition to al ed as no les uire more fr will apply i applicable.	ll regular ch s than sche equent serv f the driver	arges. eduled, onc vice or unle	e a month s putrescit	pickup, u oles are ir	nless local avolved.	
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox							
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008	//	- Official II	no Ontes	,	Effe	ective Date:	April 1, 2008
		(1-0	r Official U	se Only)				
Docket No. T	G	Date	:		£	Зу:		